
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71050735 5PSSDB 25.11 5.20 130.57

71050751 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 25.11 4.30 107.97

71050760 P13 - (69142) Old Pearland Townsite 5PSSDB 25.16 4.90 123.28

71050769 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 25.18 5.20 130.94

71050784 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 25.01 5.20 130.05

71050797 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 25.10 9.30 233.43

71050803 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.11 8.20 205.90

71050814 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.20 8.20 206.64

71050824 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.13 8.20 206.07

71050834 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.12 8.20 205.98

71050917 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.12 8.20 205.98

71050937 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 25.07 4.30 107.80

71050944 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 25.06 7.90 197.97

71050962 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 24.96 4.30 107.33

71050970 P13 - (88542) Sunrise Cove 2 5PSSDB 25.10 6.65 166.92

71050983 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 25.08 4.30 107.84

71050991 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 25.08 9.30 233.24

71050996 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.15 8.20 206.23

71051013 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 25.11 4.30 107.97

71051068 P13 - (88123) Kelsey Seybold Clear Lake Cancer Center 5PSSDB 24.94 5.70 142.16

71051081 P13 - 45480 5PSSDB 25.03 4.90 122.65

71051093 P13 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 25.08 8.20 205.66

71051097 P13 - (88542) Sunrise Cove 2 5PSSDB 25.07 6.65 166.72

71051120 P13 - (88123) Kelsey Seybold Clear Lake Cancer Center 5PSSDB 25.02 5.70 142.61

71051133 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 24.99 7.90 197.42

71051146 P13 - (82291) Dickinson ISD Transportation, BAKER ST - TECHN. AG 7PSSDB 25.16 6.20 155.99

71051162 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 25.02 4.30 107.59

71051168 P13 - (84485) City of Webster - NASA Pkwy 7PSSDB 25.07 5.70 142.90

50.00

4555.81

5% -227.79

SUBTOTAL 4328.02

-$742.08

TOTAL $3585.94

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 9/1/2023

R000374

45

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas

Bonus

Fuel
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